Lifting Elements
Tragelemente
Elementi di sollevamento
Safety is the password of Lifting Elements: all components of
this series are designed and manufactured within OMCR, rigorously
respecting an established procedure in order to guarantee the
conformity of the item. The range offered is capable of satisfying
every need in moving dies of every dimension and weight, in total

just 2 lifting brackets.
Aus Sicherheitsgründen stets berücksichtigen,
dass zwei Tragzapfens das gesamte
Werkzeuggewicht tragen müssen.
Per ragioni di sicurezza, considerare
sempre che il peso dello stampo deve essere
sopportato da 2 sole staffe.
Notes
Material: CK45 - 700÷800 N/mm²
Screws not included
OMCR CODE Max
load (kg)
Max die
weight (kg) D1 L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 F H FORM Screws
DIN 912 - 8.8
B01.10.016 320 640 16 80 6 20 10 44 20 6 A M8x25
B01.10.020 630 1260 20 90 8 25 10 47 25 8 A M10x30
B01.10.025 1250 2500 25 100 8 30 12 50 35 10 A M12x40
B01.10.032 2000 4000 32 120 10 32 16 62 40 10 A M16x45
B01.10.040 3200 6400 40 140 10 40 18 72 50 12 A M20x60
B01.10.050 5000 10000 50 160 12 45 22 81 60 14 A M24x70
B01.10.063 8000 16000 63 200 12 50 20 98 80 16 B M20x90
B01.10.080 12500 25000 80 250 15 65 25 125 100 18 B M24x110
B01.10.100 20000 40000 100 300 15 80 30 155 120 20 B M30x130
Art. D1=100
B01.10. 100
ORDER
L1

El
em
en
ts
INDEX
B01.11
LIFTING BRACKET WITH ROPE  SAFETY STOP
TRAGZAPFEN MIT SEILSICHERUNG
STAFFA DI SOLLEVAMENTO CON SICUREZZA FERMAFUNE
Patent-Nr.: TO2003A000468
OMCR CODE Max
load (kg)
Max die
weight (kg) D1 L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 F H R FORM Screws
DIN 912 - 8.8
B01.11.20 630 1260 20 99 8 25 10 47 25 8 38 A M10x30
B01.11.25 1250 2500 25 112,5 8 30 12 50 35 10 42 A M12x40
B01.11.32 2000 4000 32 132,5 10 32 16 62 40 10 52 A M16x45
B01.11.40 3200 6400 40 152,5 10 40 18 72 50 12 60 A M20x60
B01.11.50 5000 10000 50 173 12 45 22 81 60 14 66 A M24x70
B01.11.63 8000 16000 63 213,5 12 50 20 98 80 16 80 B M20x90
Art. D1=50
B01.11. 50
ORDER
B09.10.01*

FORM A FORM B
  F/2
970
INDEX
B01.12
LIFTING BRACKET WITH ROPE SAFETY STOP
TRAGZAPFEN MIT SEILSICHERUNG
STAFFA DI SOLLEVAMENTO CON SICUREZZA FERMAFUNE
OMCR CODE Max
load (kg)
Max die
weight (kg) D1 D5 L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 F H FORM Screws
DIN 912 - 8.8
B01.12.016 320 640 16 60 80 6 20 10 44 20 6 A M8x25
B01.12.020 630 1260 20 70 90 8 25 10 47 25 8 A M10x30
B01.12.025 1250 2500 25 70 100 8 30 12 50 35 10 A M12x40
B01.12.032 2000 4000 32 110 120 10 32 16 62 40 10 A M16x45
B01.12.040 3200 6400 40 110 140 10 40 18 72 50 12 A M20x60
B01.12.050 5000 10000 50 150 160 12 45 22 81 60 14 A M24x70
B01.12.063 8000 16000 63 150 200 12 50 20 98 80 16 B M20x90
B01.12.080 12500 25000 80 150 250 15 65 25 125 100 18 B M24x110
B01.12.100 20000 40000 100 150 300 15 80 30 155 120 20 B M30x130
Art. D1=80
B01.12. 080
ORDER
L1

g
El
em
en
ts
INDEX
B01.15
FCA LIFTING BRACKET WITH PIN
TRAGWANGE MIT TRAGBOLZEN NACH FCA NORM
STAFFA DI SOLLEVAMENTO TIPO FCA COMPLETA DI PERNO
OMCR CODE Max
load (kg)
Max die
weight (kg) A B C  D D1 E F G H L M N O P R S T U FORM Screws
DIN 912 - 8.8
B01.15.0600 600 1200 80 50 40 22,5 15,6 - 39 16 70 102,5 32 80 145 52 - - - 30 A M12x45
B01.15.1000 1000 2000 90 60 40 27,5 20,6 - 42 21 79 113,5 36 90 160 56 - - - 35 A M16x55
B01.15.2000 2000 4000 100 65 65 32,5 25,6 - 60 26 90 128,5 50 120 215 70 - - - 40 A M20x80
B01.15.4000 4000 8000 135 56 60 20 33 84 85 34 125 166,5 96 100 221 72 30 50 111 55 B M16x45
B01.15.7000 7000 14000 180 80 70 30 43 110 100 44 160 210,5 130 125 270 90 35 60 140 60 B M20x60
Art. Max load
B01.15. 7000
ORDER
Notes

dass zwei Tragzapfens das gesamte
Werkzeuggewicht tragen müssen.
Per ragioni di sicurezza, considerare
sempre che il peso dello stampo deve essere
sopportato da 2 sole staffe.
972
INDEX
B01.16
OMCR CODE Max
load (kg)
Max die
weight (kg) A B C D D1 E F G H L M N O P R S T U W X Y Z Z1 Screws
DIN 912 -8.8
B01.16.4000 4000 8000 135 56 60 20 32 84 85 33 125 154 96 100 221 72 30 50 111 55 24 14 63 4,5 4,5 M16x45
B01.16.6300 6300 12600 180 80 70 30 40 110 100 41 160 197,5 130 125 270 90 35 60 140 60 27 16 100 5 5 M20x60
Art. Max load
B01.16. 6300
ORDER
RENAULT LIFTING BRACKET WITH PIN

STAFFA DI SOLLEVAMENTO TIPO RENAULT COMPLETA DI PERNO E CENTRAGGI
B01.18
Notes
Material: St52
B02.30.
C11.20.2245 (2x)
Screws not included
1
2
3
OMCR CODE Max
load (kg)
Max die
weight (kg) D1 D2 A B C E F H K L M N P S T U V W X FORM Screws
DIN 912 -8.8
B01.18.08000 8000 16000 40 42 175 240 120 115 75 95 70 197,5 62,5 60 20 24 25 50 35 45 80 A M24x120
B01.18.12500 12500 25000 50 52 200 300 140 130 80 145 80 247,5 77,5 65 20 30 35 65 60 65 95 B M36x160
Art. Max load
B01.18. 12500
ORDER
FORM A

sempre che il peso dello stampo deve essere
sopportato da 2 sole staffe.
974
INDEX
BMW LIFTING BRACKET WITH PIN AND LOCATING PINS
TRAGWANGE MIT TRAGBOLZEN UND ZENTRIERBOLZEN NACH BMW NORM
STAFFA DI SOLLEVAMENTO TIPO BMW COMPLETA DI PERNO E CENTRAGGI
B01.20
OMCR CODE Max
load (kg)
Max die
weight (kg) D1 D2 A B C E F H K L M N P S T U V W X FORM Screws
DIN 912 -8.8
B01.20.03200 3200 6400 30 32 126 185 80 75 50 85 50 158 45 40 12 16 20 40 30 35 40 A M16x80
B01.20.05000 5000 10000 40 42 150 210 100 95 60 87 55 187 52 50 12 20 22,5 45 25 40 60 A M20x100
B01.20.08000 8000 16000 50 52 175 240 120 115 75 95 70 220 62,5 60 16 24 25 50 35 45 80 A M24x120
B01.20.12500A 12500 25000 60 62 200 300 140 130 80 145 80 246 77,5 65 20 30 35 65 60 65 95 A M36x160
B01.20.18000 18000 36000 80 82 250 300 160 150 100 105 95 305 100 90 20 30 30 60 30 60 115 B M30x160
Art. Max load
B01.20. 18000
ORDER
Notes

g
El
em
en
ts
INDEX
BMW LIFTING BRACKET WITH PIN AND KEYS
TRAGWANGE MIT TRAGBOLZEN UND PASSFEDER NACH BMW NORM
STAFFA DI SOLLEVAMENTO TIPO BMW COMPLETA DI PERNO E CHIAVETTE
B01.20
OMCR CODE Max
load (kg)
Max die
weight (kg) D1 D2 A B C E F K L N P S T U V W FORM Screws
DIN 912-8.8
B01.20.25000 25000 50000 80 82 300 435 200 140 120 115 360 199 30 30 70 100 45 125 C M36x160 (5x)
B01.20.31500 31500 63000 80 82 345 480 240 170 135 130 405 220 30 30 50 85 50 130 D M36x200 (6x)
Art. Max load
B01.20. 31500
ORDER
Notes

sempre che il peso dello stampo deve essere
sopportato da 2 sole staffe.
976
INDEX
VW/AUDI LIFTING BRACKET WITH PIN AND LOCATING PINS
TRAGWANGE MIT TRAGBOLZEN UND ZENTRIERBOLZEN NACH VW/AUDI NORM
STAFFA DI SOLLEVAMENTO TIPO VW/AUDI COMPLETA DI PERNO E CENTRAGGI
B01.24
OMCR CODE Max
load (kg)
Max die
weight (kg) D1 D2 A A1 B B1 C E F H K L M N S T U V W X FORM Screws
DIN 912-8.8
B01.24.08000 8000 16000 50 52 188 177 290 227,5 125 67 75 37,5 80 221 68,5 135 35 31 62 42,5 45 20 A M24x100
B01.24.12500 12500 25000 63 65 280 220 333 258 150 91 80 42 90 277 107 150 35 45 90 - 65 46 B M36x120
Art. Max load
B01.24. 12500
ORDER
Notes

g
El
em
en
ts
INDEX
VDI 3366 LIFTING BRACKET WITH PIN
TRAGWANGE MIT TRAGBOLZEN NACH VDI 3366 NORM
STAFFA DI SOLLEVAMENTO TIPO VDI 3366 COMPLETA DI PERNO
B01.25
OMCR CODE Max
load (kg)
Max die
weight (kg) D1 D2 B C E1 E2 F G H1 H2 H3 N K L L1 L2 L3 P S1 T U V Screws
DIN 912 -8.8
B01.25.03200 3200 6400 32 34 60 20 63 40 25 7 260 220 125 28 37 175 30 85 45 40 40 25 30 30 M12x40
B01.25.05000 5000 10000 40 42 80 30 80 60 48 15 360 300 140 28 40 225 35 130 80 60 50 38 40 43 M16x75
B01.25.08000 8000 16000 50 52 100 30 100 60 48 15 380 320 160 28 40 273 35 130 85 70 60 40 55 55 M16x85
B01.25.12500 12500 25000 63 65 120 40 125 90 48 15 470 380 210 28 60 347 30 130 100 70 80 40 55 70 M20x90
B01.25.18000 18000 36000 76 78 140 40 160 90 64 20 510 420 250 45 60 422 20 135 100 90 100 50 75 100 M24x115
B01.25.25000 25000 50000 76 78 140 40 160 120 64 25 590 470 270 45 80 422 35 160 110 110 100 55 75 100 M30x140
B01.25.31500 31500 63000 76 78 140 40 160 130 64 25 600 470 270 45 80 422 35 160 110 120 100 55 75 100 M30x150
Art. Max load
B01.25. 31500
ORDER
Notes

Material: 42CrMo4
B02.45.
Screws not included
1
2
B01.35
LIFTING BRACKET WITH PIN
TRAGWANGE MIT TRAGBOLZEN
STAFFA DI SOLLEVAMENTO COMPLETA DI PERNO
OMCR CODE Max
load (kg)
Max die
weight (kg)
Screws
DIN 912 -8.8
B01.35.42500 42500 85000 M36x250
Art. Max load
B01.35. 42500
ORDER
16

Rispettare il carico Max
WARNING - ACHTUNG - ATTENZIONE:
For safety reason, please consider always that
the weight of the die has to be supported by
just 2 lifting pins.
Aus Sicherheitsgründen stets berücksichtigen,
dass zwei Tragschrauben das gesamte
Werkzeuggewicht tragen müssen.
Per ragioni di sicurezza, considerare
sempre che il peso dello stampo deve essere
sopportato da 2 soli perni.
OMCR CODE Max
load (kg)
Max die
weight (kg) D1 D2 A B C L S
B02.05.16 320 640 16 M16 20 28 5,5 58 24
B02.05.20 500 1000 20 M20 22 34 6,5 68 30
B02.05.25 1000 2000 25 M24 25 38 8 78 36
B02.05.32 1500 3000 32 M30 32 45 10 95 41
B02.05.40 2500 5000 40 M36 40 56 12 118 50
Art. D1=32
B02.05. 32
ORDER
L

Rispettare il carico Max
WARNING - ACHTUNG - ATTENZIONE:
For safety reason, please consider always that
the weight of the die has to be supported by
just 2 lifting pins.
Aus Sicherheitsgründen stets berücksichtigen,
dass zwei Tragschrauben das gesamte
Werkzeuggewicht tragen müssen.
Per ragioni di sicurezza, considerare
sempre che il peso dello stampo deve essere
sopportato da 2 soli perni.
OMCR CODE Max
load (kg)
Max die
weight (kg) D1 D2 A B C L S R
B02.06.20 500 1000 20 M20 22 34 6,5 80 30 38
B02.06.25 1000 2000 25 M24 25 38 8 93 36 42
B02.06.32 1500 3000 32 M30 32 45 10 110 41 50
B02.06.40 2500 5000 40 M36 40 56 12 132 50 57
Art. D1=32
B02.06. 32
ORDER
B09.10.01*

Rispettare il carico Max
WARNING - ACHTUNG - ATTENZIONE:
For safety reason, please consider always that
the weight of the die has to be supported by
just 2 lifting pins.
Aus Sicherheitsgründen stets berücksichtigen,
dass zwei Tragbolzen das gesamte
Werkzeuggewicht tragen müssen.
Per ragioni di sicurezza, considerare
sempre che il peso dello stampo deve essere
sopportato da 2 soli perni.
OMCR CODE Max
load (kg)
Max die
weight (kg) B D D1 D2 E1 L L1 L2 S Material
B02.10.32 3200 6400 60 34 32 40 63 175 145 10 140 CK45
B02.10.40 5000 10000 80 42 40 50 80 225 188 10 180 CK45
B02.10.50 8000 16000 100 52 50 60 100 273 230 11 220 CK45
B02.10.63 12500 25000 120 65 63 75 125 347 295 14 280 CK45
B02.10.76 31500 63000 140 78 76 95 160 422 360 15 340 42CrMo4 + QT
Art. D1=76
B02.10. 76
ORDER
L1

IS
STOCKSTOCK
WEBWEB
982
INDEX
B02.11
LIFTING PIN VW/AUDI
TRAGBOLZEN MIT FALLRINGSICHERUNG UND FEDER NACH VW/AUDI-NORM
PERNO DI SOLLEVAMENTO VW/AUDI
OMCR CODE Max
load (kg)
Max die
weight (kg) B D D1 D2 E1 L L1 L2 S Material
B02.11.32 3200 6400 60 34 32 40 63 175 145 10 140 CK45
B02.11.40 5000 10000 80 42 40 50 80 225 188 10 180 CK45
B02.11.50 8000 16000 100 52 50 60 100 273 230 11 220 CK45
B02.11.63 12500 25000 120 65 63 75 125 347 295 14 280 CK45
B02.11.76 31500 63000 140 78 76 95 160 422 360 15 340 42CrMo4 + QT
Art. D1=76
B02.11. 76
ORDER
According - Nach - Secondo:

Rispettare il carico Max
WARNING - ACHTUNG - ATTENZIONE:
For safety reason, please consider always that
the weight of the die has to be supported by
just 2 lifting pins.
Aus Sicherheitsgründen stets berücksichtigen,
dass zwei Tragbolzen das gesamte
Werkzeuggewicht tragen müssen.
Per ragioni di sicurezza, considerare
sempre che il peso dello stampo deve essere
sopportato da 2 soli perni.
OMCR CODE Max
load (kg)
Max die
weight (kg) B D D1 D2 E1 L L1 L2 S
B02.12.32 3200 6400 60 34 32 40 63 175 145 10 140
B02.12.40 5000 10000 80 42 40 50 80 225 188 10 180
B02.12.50 8000 16000 100 52 50 60 100 273 230 11 220
B02.12.63 12500 25000 120 65 63 75 125 347 295 14 280
B02.12.76 31500 63000 140 78 76 95 160 422 360 15 340
Art. D1=76
B02.12. 76
ORDER
L1

Rispettare il carico Max
WARNING - ACHTUNG - ATTENZIONE:
For safety reason, please consider always that
the weight of the die has to be supported by
just 2 lifting pins.
Aus Sicherheitsgründen stets berücksichtigen,
dass zwei Tragbolzen das gesamte
Werkzeuggewicht tragen müssen.
Per ragioni di sicurezza, considerare
sempre che il peso dello stampo deve essere
sopportato da 2 soli perni.
OMCR CODE Max load
(kg)
Max die
weight (kg) Type A C D1 D2 L L1 L2 R S
B02.15.43 5000 10000 - 45 85 43 53 233 195 8 80 180
B02.15.53 8000 16000 - 55 105 53 65 282 235 10 100 220
B02.15.53C 8000 16000 C 55 75 53 65 227 180 10 65 165
B02.15.63 12000 24000 - 65 130 63 78 352,5 295 12 120 280
B02.15.63C 13000 26000 C 65 100 63 78 272,5 215 12 80 200
B02.15.78 30000 60000 - 81 150 78 95 421,5 355 14 140 340
Art. D1=53 Type
B02.15. 53 C
ORDER
Only for replacement

WEBWEB
985
Li
ft
in
g
El
em
en
ts
INDEX
OMCR CODE Max load (kg) Max die
weight (kg) A D D1 D2 L L1 L2 R S FORM
B02.16.29 4000 8000 60 30 29 38 178.5 150 6 60 140 A
B02.16.33 7000 14000 65 35 33 43 200.5 170 6 60 160 A
B02.16.50 10000 20000 70 52 50 63 230 190 10 85 185 B
B02.16.63 20000 40000 100 65 63 76 320 280 10 110 270 B
B02.16.80 40000 80000 105 82 80 89 370 320 15 110 310 B
Art. D1=50
B02.16. 50
ORDER
Notes

Maximale Nutzlast beachten
Rispettare il carico Max
WARNING - ACHTUNG - ATTENZIONE:
For safety reason, please consider always that
the weight of the die has to be supported by
just 2 lifting pins.
Aus Sicherheitsgründen stets berücksichtigen,
dass zwei Tragbolzen das gesamte
Werkzeuggewicht tragen müssen.
Per ragioni di sicurezza, considerare
sempre che il peso dello stampo deve essere
sopportato da 2 soli perni.
B02.22
OMCR CODE Max load (kg) Max die
weight (kg) A D D1 D2 L L1 L2 W W1
B02.22.35 1500 3000 60 37 35 45 165 125 10 50 110
B02.22.50 5500 10050 130 52 50 63 230 190 10 70 170
B02.22.63 23000 45500 145 65 63 76 320 280 10 100 260
B02.22.80 30000 60000 145 82 80 89 370 320 15 100 300
Art. D1=50
B02.22. 50
ORDER
LIFTING PIN FORD

Rispettare il carico Max
WARNING - ACHTUNG - ATTENZIONE:
For safety reason, please consider always that
the weight of the die has to be supported by
just 2 lifting pins.
Aus Sicherheitsgründen stets berücksichtigen,
dass zwei Tragbolzen das gesamte
Werkzeuggewicht tragen müssen.
Per ragioni di sicurezza, considerare
sempre che il peso dello stampo deve essere
sopportato da 2 soli perni.
According - Nach - Secondo:
K1140-40÷80
OMCR CODE Max load (kg) Max die
weight (kg) A B H D1 D2 E F L L1 L2
B02.23.40 2000 4000 50 150 41,5 40 60 50 110 210 160 15
B02.23.50 3000 6000 70 210 51,5 50 70 75 150 270 220 15
B02.23.60 5000 10000 80 220 61,5 60 80 100 195 280 230 15
B02.23.70 7500 15000 80 240 71,5 70 90 110 210 300 250 15
B02.23.80 17500 35000 90 290 82 80 100 120 230 350 300 15
Art. D1=50
B02.23. 50
ORDER
B02.23

For safety reason, please consider always that
the weight of the die has to be supported by
just 2 lifting pins.
Aus Sicherheitsgründen stets berücksichtigen,
dass zwei Tragbolzen das gesamte
Werkzeuggewicht tragen müssen.
Per ragioni di sicurezza, considerare
sempre che il peso dello stampo deve essere
sopportato da 2 soli perni.
B02.26
LIFTING PIN OPEL-GM
TRAGBOLZEN MIT FALLRINGSICHERUNG UND FEDER NACH OPEL-GM NORM
PERNO DI SOLLEVAMENTO OPEL-GM
OMCR CODE Max load (kg) Max die
weight (kg) B B1 D1 D2 D3 E3 L L1 L2
B02.26.32 3400 6800 70 150 32 40 34 65 177 155 5
B02.26.40 5650 11300 80 180 40 50 42 85 220 188 7
B02.26.50 8950 17900 100 220 50 60 52 100 270 230 9
B02.26.63 14350 28700 120 280 63 75 65 125 342 295 16
B02.26.80 26700 53400 120 320 80 89 82 160 387 335 16
Art. D1=80
B02.26. 80
ORDER
D

Respect the max load
Maximale Nutzlast beachten
Rispettare il carico Max
WARNING - ACHTUNG - ATTENZIONE:
For safety reason, please consider always that
the weight of the die has to be supported by
just 2 lifting pins.
Aus Sicherheitsgründen stets berücksichtigen,
dass zwei Tragbolzen das gesamte
Werkzeuggewicht tragen müssen.
Per ragioni di sicurezza, considerare
sempre che il peso dello stampo deve essere
sopportato da 2 soli perni.
OMCR CODE Max load (kg) Max die
weight (kg) A E DB D1 D2 L L1 L2 N
B02.30.32 6000 12000 125 55 34 32 40 154 132 6 50
B02.30.40 9000 18000 160 70 42 40 50 197,5 170 8 65
B02.30.50 14000 28000 200 90 52 50 63 247,5 212 10 80
B02.30.63 22500 45000 250 100 65 63 80 309 265 12 100
Art. D1=50
B02.30. 50
ORDER
D

For safety reason, please consider always that
the weight of the die has to be supported by
just 2 lifting pins.
Aus Sicherheitsgründen stets berücksichtigen,
dass zwei Tragbolzen das gesamte
Werkzeuggewicht tragen müssen.
Per ragioni di sicurezza, considerare
sempre che il peso dello stampo deve essere
sopportato da 2 soli perni.
B02.35
LIFTING PIN VOLVO
TRAGBOLZEN MIT FALLRINGSICHERUNG UND FEDER NACH VOLVO NORM
PERNO DI SOLLEVAMENTO VOLVO
OMCR CODE Max load (kg) Max die
weight (kg) Type A B B1 C D D1 D2 E L L1 L2
B02.35.40 2500 5000 - 40 65 155 50 42 40 50 100 195 160 8
B02.35.63C 8000 16000 C 60 100 220 60 65 63 75 125 285 230 14
B02.35.63 12000 24000 - 80 100 260 80 65 63 75 125 327 275 14
B02.35.80 20000 40000 - 100 120 320 100 82 80 95 180 402 340 15
Art. D1=63 Type
B02.35. 63 C
ORDER
L

dass zwei Tragbolzen das gesamte
Werkzeuggewicht tragen müssen.
Per ragioni di sicurezza, considerare
sempre che il peso dello stampo deve essere
sopportato da 2 soli perni.
According - Nach - Secondo:
B01.20
B02.40
REPLACEMENT LIFTING PIN FOR LIFTING BRACKET BMW
ERSATZTRAGBOLZEN FÜR TRAGWANGE BMW
PERNO DI RICAMBIO PER STAFFA DI SOLLEVAMENTO BMW
OMCR CODE Max load
(kg)
Max die
weight (kg) Type A F D1 D2 L L1 L2 Material
B02.40.30 3200 6400 - 126 50 30 40 158 129 10 CK45
B02.40.40 5000 10000 - 150 60 40 50 187 155 10 CK45
B02.40.50 8000 16000 - 175 75 50 60 220 180 11 CK45
B02.40.60 12500 25000 - 200 80 60 70 246 205 11 CK45
B02.40.80 18000 36000 - 250 100 80 90 305 255 12 CK45
B02.40.80A 25000 50000 A 300 120 80 90 360 310 12 42CrMo4 + QT
B02.40.80B 31500 63000 B 345 135 80 90 405 355 22 42CrMo4 + QT
Art. D1=80 Type
B02.40. 80 A
ORDER
A

WARNING - ACHTUNG - ATTENZIONE:
For safety reason, please consider always that
the weight of the die has to be supported by
just 2 lifting pins.
Aus Sicherheitsgründen stets berücksichtigen,
dass zwei Tragbolzen das gesamte
Werkzeuggewicht tragen müssen.
Per ragioni di sicurezza, considerare
sempre che il peso dello stampo deve essere
sopportato da 2 soli perni.
OMCR CODE Max load (kg) Max die
weight (kg) D1 D2 H L L1 L2 U
B02.42.15 600 1200 15,6 25 70 102,5 77 6 30
B02.42.20 1000 2000 20,6 30 79 113,5 86 6 35
B02.42.25 2000 4000 25,6 35 90 128,5 100 6 40
B02.42.33 4000 8000 33 43 125 166,5 135 6 55
B02.42.43 7000 14000 43 53 160 210,5 175 8 60
Art. D1=60
B02.42. 60
ORDER
According - Nach - Secondo:

For safety reason, please consider always that
the weight of the die has to be supported by
just 2 lifting pins.
Aus Sicherheitsgründen stets berücksichtigen,
dass zwei Tragbolzen das gesamte
Werkzeuggewicht tragen müssen.
Per ragioni di sicurezza, considerare
sempre che il peso dello stampo deve essere
sopportato da 2 soli perni.
B02.44
REPLACEMENT LIFTING PIN FOR VW/AUDI LIFTING BRACKET
ERSATZTRAGBOLZEN FÜR TRAGWANGE VW/AUDI
PERNO DI RICAMBIO PER STAFFA DI SOLLEVAMENTO VW/AUDI
OMCR CODE Max load (kg) Max die
weight (kg) A1 D1 D2 F L L1 L2
B02.44.50 8000 16000 177 50 60 75 221 182 11
B02.44.63 12500 25000 220 63 75 80 277 225 14
Art. D1
B02.44. 63
ORDER
  D

995
Li
ft
in
g
El
em
en
ts
INDEX
B08.11
BUSH FOR LIFTING PIN VDI-BAK
BUCHSE FÜR TRAGBOLZEN VDI-BAK
BOCCOLA PER PERNO DI SOLLEVAMENTO VDI-BAK
OMCR CODE D1 D2 L FORM
B08.11.04434040 44 34 40 A
B08.11.05242050 52 42 50 A
B08.11.06252060 62 52 60 A
B08.11.07565080 75 65 80 A
B08.11.10078100 100 78 100 B
B08.11.10578100 105 78 100 B
Art. D1 D2 L
B08.11. 044 34 040
ORDER
STOCKSTOCK

D
1
32
Notes
Material: St35
Application Example
WEB
996
INDEX
OMCR CODE Max load
1 point (kg)
Max load
2÷4 point (kg) A B C D E F G H I L
B08.20.M16 1000 2000 M16 50 32 16 55 16 12 42 60 60
B08.20.M20 2100 4200 M20 65 36 18 65 16 12 47 70 70
B08.20.M24 3000 6000 M24 65 40 20 75 16 12 57 80 80
B08.20.M30 5000 10000 M30 85 60 30 90 20 20 67 100 100
B08.20.M36 6500 13000 M36 107 80 40 100 22 22 77 110 110
B08.20.M42 7200 14400 M42 107 80 40 130 25 25 95 120 120
B08.20.M48 8000 16000 M48 107 80 40 150 30 30 110 130 130
Art. A